GHS Symbol Labels, Rolls

Labels for packages and bottle that contain hazardous substances. Made from strong,
laminated polyester. Resistant to UV light, oils and acids.

Supplied as a roll of 250 labels

Code
GHSR21CR
GHSR50CR
GHSR100CR
GHSR21DA
GHSR50DA
GHSR100DA
GHSR21EN
GHSR50EN
GHSR100EN
GHSR21EX
GHSR5S0EX
GHSR100EX
GHSR216Z
GHSR506Z
GHSR1006Z
GHSR21IN
GHSR50IN
GHSR100IN
GHSR21MU
GHSR50MU
GHSR100MU
GHSR21TO
GHSR50TO
GHSR100TO

GHS Symbol Labels, Sheets

Description

Corrosive

Corrosive

Corrosive

Harmful/irritant
Harmful/irritant
Harmful/irritant

Dangerous for the environment
Dangerous for the environment
Dangerous for the environment
Explosive

Explosive

Explosive

Compressed gas

Compressed gas

Compressed gas

Flammable

Flammable

Flammable

Health hazard

Health hazard

Health hazard

Toxic

Toxic

Toxic

Dims, w x |, mm
21x21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x 21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x 21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x21
50 x 50
100 x 100
21x21
50 x 50
100 x 100

Price
£77.00
£153.00
£190.00
£79.00
£153.00
£190.00
£77.00
£153.00
£190.00
£77.00
£153.00
£190.00
£77.00
£153.00
£190.00
£79.00
£153.00
£190.00
£79.00
£153.00
£190.00
£77.00
£153.00
£190.00

Durable, self-adhesive labels supplied in handy sheet format. The economical way to
purchase small quantities of symbols. Label size: 40 x 40mm.

Supplied as a sheet of 20 labels

Code
GHSC40CB
GHSC40CR
GHSC40DA
GHSC4OEN
GHSC4OEX
GHSC40GZ
GHSC4OIN
GHSC40MU
GHSC40TO

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Description

Oxidising

Corrosive

Harmful/irritant

Dangerous for the environment
Explosive

Compressed gas

Flammable

Health hazard

Toxic

Price
£13.92
£13.92
£13.92
£13.92
£16.90
£19.90
£13.92
£13.92
£13.92

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk
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